ADAX Neo NP
. Overview

Programmable 24/7 thermostat and timer

Overview

Stylish and modern electric panel heater with digital controls. Fully
ERP LOT20 compliant.

Open window detection
Adaptive heating start
Slimline Norwegian design

Simple and discrete control panel

Room Sensors

Programmer

Display

Eco Features

Installation

Protection

Element

Flex Length

Clearances

Material

So're

Electric Thermostat - Range 5-30 °C.

Open Window Detection - activated after

TN mm

S0

Fomm

Romm

474 mm

330 mm

temperature drop of 5 degrees in 10 min. S

24 hour 7 day inbuilt timer. 2 pre-set

programmes, 1 fully customisable

programme.

. Cabk= Entry

Assign "‘Comfort” and ‘reduced” modes

using the timer.

No programme mode disables heater's

timer.

LED digital display

Open window detection
Adaptive heating start

2 wall brackets
Installation template on box

IP20

Over heat protection

Aluminium X fin

1.3m

50mm below, 150mm above, 50 in front.

Mild Steel

Sol*Aire Heating Products Limited, New Row, Epple

Romm

10T

102 mm

0 mm

Guarantee

Manufacturer

Colours

Codes

NPW04KDT
NPWO6KDT
NPWOSKDT
NPW10KDT
NPW12KDT
NPW14KDT

NPW20KDT

North Yorkshire, DL11 7AW

400w

600w

800w

7000w

1200w

1400w

2000w

Tel: 01

5 Years

(Bodywork and Electronics)

ADAX AS

White (RAL9016)

Lava Grey

Weight(Kg)

370 x 474 x 84 4

370 x 589 x 84 4

370 x 704 x 84 4.7

370 x 762 x 84 5}

370 x 934 x 84 6

370x1042x84 6.5

370x1394x84 85

325717899

Pallet
Quantity

70

40
40

40



